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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN K S Sankarapilla (FTHR) KOTHALATHIL, 
ARAKULAM, 
ARAKULAM, 

ARAKULAM, 685591, 
THODUPUZHA

  

2 15/01/2026 MANI RAVEENDRAN Raveendran (HSBN) KOTHALATHIL, 
ARAKULAM, 
ARAKULAM, 

ARAKULAM, 685591, 
THODUPUZHA

  

3 15/01/2026 SANDRA SAJI Saji George (FTHR) Punnaplackal, 
Murickassery, 

Vathikudy, 
Murickassery P O, 

685604, Idukki

  

4 15/01/2026 DONAL RARICHAN RARICHAN (FTHR) THAYIL, 
UPPUTHODE, 
UPPUTHODE, 

UPPUTHODE, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  



Jan 16, 2026, 9:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 ARJUN AJIKUMAR AJIKUMAR 
KESAVAN (FTHR)

196, THANKAMANI, 
THANKAMANI, 
THANKAMANI, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

6 15/01/2026 SHANIMOL 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE (FTHR) KOCHUMATTATHIL, 
KARIMALA, 

KONNATHADY, 
MUNIYARA, 685571, 

IDUKKI

  

7 15/01/2026 SHILLU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 3/261, NADUVATHET, 
THADIYAMPADU, 

IDUKKI, 
THADIYAMPADU, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

8 15/01/2026 STELVY PETER LALACHAN P JOHN 
(FTHR)

PULIKEEZHU, 
NAYARUPARA P O, 

NAYARUPARA, 
THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

9 15/01/2026 Godwin Baiju Baiju M J (FTHR) Muttathuparambil 
House, Moongapara, 

Vathikudy, 
Padamugham, 685604, 

Idukki

  

10 15/01/2026 OUSEPH MATHEW VARKEY MATHAYI 
(FTHR)

KOTTANAL HOUSE, 
PULIYANMALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 

PULIYANMALA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

11 15/01/2026 CHRISTY K SHAJI SHAJI VARGHEESE 
(FTHR)

30/420, 
KOMBIKKARA, 

VALIYAKANDAM, 
KATTAPPANA, 

KATTAPPANA P O, 
685508, IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

12 15/01/2026 Soumya Thomas Thomas (FTHR) valavanattu, 
kochuthovala, idukki, 
kochuthovala, 685514, 

idukki

  

13 15/01/2026 K A JOSEPH SIBY THOMAS K 
(OTHR)

KUMBATTU, 
THADIYAMPADU P 
O, VAZHATHOPE, 
IDUKKI, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

14 15/01/2026 JISHNULAL P SASI SASI (FTHR) PONTHENVEETTIL, 
KOLAPRA, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

15 15/01/2026 AKHILA THOMAS THOMASKUTTY P A 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTETHIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

16 15/01/2026 ALAN BENNY BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHILLATTICKAL, 
UPPUTHODE, 
UPPUTHODE, 

UPPUTHODE, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

17 15/01/2026 ALEENA THOMAS THOMASKUTTY P A 
(FTHR)

PADINJATTETHIL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

18 15/01/2026 suseela  Reghu Narayanan palackal 
(FTHR)

36B, Arakkulam, 
Arakkulam, Arakkulam, 

685591, Thodupuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

19 15/01/2026 SASI KUNJAN KUNJAN (FTHR) PONTHENVEETTIL, 
KOLAPRA, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA

  

20 15/01/2026 BINISH SANKARAN Sankaran (FTHR) 1/90NEERANAL, 
MANJAPPARA, 

IDUKKI, 
THADIYAMPADU, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

21 15/01/2026 Jessy Xavier (FTHR) Elanjimattam, 
Pazhayarikandom, 

Kanjikuzhi, Kanjikuzhi, 
685606, Idukki

  

22 15/01/2026 Sreeja  K S Anish K C (HSBN) Kandathil, Ezham Mile, 
Kudayathoor, 

Kudayathoor, 685590, 
Thodupuzha

  

23 15/01/2026 ALEENA JOSEPH SIBY THOMAS K 
(OTHR)

KUMBATTU, 
THADIYAMPADU P 
O, VAZHATHOPE, 
IDUKKI, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

24 15/01/2026 CHRISTAL JOMON JOMON JACOB 
(FTHR)

12/495 
KUTTIKKATTIL, 
ARAKKULAM, 
ARAKKULAM, 
ARAKKULAM, 

685591, 
THODUPUZHA

  

25 15/01/2026 SREEKUMARI SASI SASI KUNJAN (HSBN) PONTHENVEETTIL, 
KOLAPRA, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

685590, 
THODUPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

26 15/01/2026 NISHAMOL  
SANTHOSH

BINU E N  (HSBN) 112 A ETHALIL, 
THELLITHODE, 
KONNATHADY, 

MANKUVA, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

27 15/01/2026 ANNA MERIN BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) 09/289,THAILAMMANAL, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

685609, IDUKKI

  

28 15/01/2026 RICHARD 
AUGUSTINE 

AUGUSTINE (FTHR) 13/313, 
KANJIRATHAMKUNNEL, 

VIMALAGIRI, 
UPPUTHODUE, 

VIMALAGIRI, 685602, 
IDUKKI

  

29 15/01/2026 Abhay K Anilkumar K P Anilkumar (FTHR) 16/426,Kuruppumparambil, 
Inchapathal, 

Konnathady, Mukkudam 
P O, 685562, Idukki

  

30 15/01/2026 ALPHONSA HELAN 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH GEORGE 
(FTHR)

Pallipparambil, 
Upputhode, Upputhode, 
Upputhode P O, 685604, 

Idukki

  

31 15/01/2026 SREEJA JAYAN JAYAN (FTHR) 3, THANKAMANI, 
THANKAMANI, 

KAMAKSHI, 685515, 
IDUKKI

  

32 15/01/2026 AKHIL RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) NJARAKUNNATHU, 
UPPUTHODE, 
UPPUTHODE, 

UPPUTHODE, 685604, 
IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

33 15/01/2026 SANDRA GEORGE GEORGE 
AUGUSTINE (FTHR)

284  
KOCHUPURACKAL, 
DOUBLECUTTING, 

THANKAMANI, 
CALVARYMOUNT, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

34 15/01/2026 JEREMIAH THOMAS K T THOMAS (FTHR) KOOVANNIL, 
NAYARUPARA P O, 

IDUKKI, 
THANKAMONY, 
685602, IDUKKI

  

35 15/01/2026 ESTHER WILSON K K WILSON (FTHR) 03/342, 
KUTHANAPILLIL, 
MULAKUVALLY, 

IDUKKI, 
MULAKUVALLY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

36 15/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
T S

SHAJIMON (FTHR) 95, PARAKKADAVU, 
PARAKKADAVU, 

NELLIPARA, 685515, 
IDUKKI

  

37 15/01/2026 JOSEPH DEVASIA DEVASIA (FTHR) 8/206 THUNDIYIL, 
MELECHINNAR, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI

  

38 15/01/2026 Anish M K Ammini Kuttappan 
(MTHR)

485, 
MEPPRAMADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
VATHIKKUDY, 
VATHIKKUDI, 
VATHIKKUDY, 
685604, IDUKKI

  

39 15/01/2026 Thomas T C Chacko (FTHR) Thaiparambil, 
Thannikkandam, Idukki, 
Idukki Colony, 685602, 

Idukki
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

40 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED ISMAIL NIZAR V M (FTHR) VELLOOPARAMPIL, 
KANJAR, 

KUDAYATHOOR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

41 15/01/2026 ANNAMMA JOSEPH JOSEPH  DEVASIA 
(HSBN)

8/206 THUNDIYIL, 
MELECHINNAR, 

VATHIKUDY, 
BETHEL, 685514, 

IDUKKI

  

42 15/01/2026 OMANA K P JOY K J (HSBN) 175 A 
KANNAMPARAMBIL, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

43 15/01/2026 AROMAL SETHU SETHU K K (FTHR) KALLEPPILLIL, 
UPPUTHODE, 
UPPUTHODE, 

UPPUTHODE, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

44 15/01/2026 ABIN MATHEW SHAJI ANTONY 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATHU 
MADATHIL, 

POOVERSMOUNT, 
KOCHUTHOVALA, 

KOCHUTHOVALA P 
O, 685514, IDUKKI

  

45 15/01/2026 REMYAMOL 
MATHEW

JOBY BABY (HSBN) 04/350 
VALIYATHADATHIL, 
KARIMBAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

46 15/01/2026 JYOTHILAKSHMI 
MADHU 

MADHU 
PARAMESWARAN 

(FTHR)

PATHIKKAL, 
VIMALAGIRI, 

THANKAMONY, 
VIMALAGIRI, 685602, 

IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

47 15/01/2026 JOYAL MARTIN MARTIN SCARIA 
(FTHR)

204, AMBALAMEDU, 
THANKAMANI, 

KAMAKSHI, 685515, 
IDUKKI

  

48 15/01/2026 James Michael Micheal (FTHR) ST. JOHNS 
HOSPITAL, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA 
SOUTH, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  

49 15/01/2026 Chippy Vijayan Bobymon A G (HSBN) Areekunnel, 
chempakappara, 

vathikudy, 
perinchamkutty, 
685604, idukki

  

50 15/01/2026 Bobymon A G Gopi A K (FTHR) Areekunnel, 
chempakapara, 

vathikudy, 
perinchamkutty, 
685604, Idukki

  

51 15/01/2026 JOHN DENNISON DANIEL E J (FTHR) 20/259B EDASSERIL, I 
T I JUNCTION, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

52 15/01/2026 Mayadas Ramachandran (FTHR) BABU 
MANIMANDIRAM, 

MADATHUMKADAV, 
THANKAMONY, 
MARIYAPURAM, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

53 15/01/2026 AKASH V ANIL ANIL SREEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

04/364 
VEERANMALAYIL, 

KARIMBAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

54 15/01/2026 ATHULYA V ANIL ANIL V S (FTHR) 04/364 
VEERANMALAYIL, 

KARIMBAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

55 15/01/2026 THOUFEEQ RAHMAN KOYAN (FTHR) MOOLETHOTTIYIL, 
KARIMPAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

56 15/01/2026 HAMSA MAITHEEN (FTHR) THOPPIL, 
MANIPPARA, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

57 15/01/2026 JOSE JACOB JACOB (FTHR) THAZHATHEDATHU 
HOUSE, CHALICITY, 

UPPUTHODE, 
UPPUTHODE P O, 

685604, IDUKKI

  

58 15/01/2026 GEORGE SEBASTIAN DEVASIA M J (FTHR) MEMANA, PUTHED, 
ELAPPALLY, 

KANNICKAL, 685589, 
THODUPUZHA

  

59 15/01/2026 KHADEEJA NAZEER HAMEED 
(HSBN)

04/210 
PUTHENPARAMBIL, 
KARIMBAN, IDUKKI, 
MANIPPARA, 685602, 

IDUKKI

  

60 15/01/2026 ABIN JOSEPH JOSEPH PHILIP 
(FTHR)

PAMBLANIYIL, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KADAMAKUZHY P 
O, 685515, IDUKKI

  

61 15/01/2026 deepa  m j ealamma (MTHR) mundackal, attinkara, 
karunapuram, 

cumbumbettu, 685551, 
idukki
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

62 15/01/2026 THANKAMMA 
KUNJUMON 

RAJENDRAN (HSBN) 7/163 
VAZHATHOTTEL, 
PARAKKADAVU, 
THANKAMANY, 

KAMAKSHY, 685609, 
IDUKKI

  

63 15/01/2026 JOYAL GEORGE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VATTAKUNNEL, 
MEPPARA, 

KANCHIYAR, 
KALTHOTTY P O, 

685507, IDUKKI

  

64 15/01/2026 ABHITHA SUNIL SUNIL (FTHR) 113, AMBALAMEDU, 
KAMAKSHI, 

KAMAKSHI, 685515, 
IDUKKI

  

65 15/01/2026 Muhammed Ashik Ashraf  K A (FTHR) Kuzhippillil House 
17/312, Kalayanthani, 

Vannappuram, 
Vannappuram, 685607, 

Thodupuzha

  

66 15/01/2026 JEBIN PHILIP PHILIP (FTHR) Thiruthalil House, 
Pazhayarikandam, 

Kanjikkuzhy, 
Pazhayarikandam, 

685606, Idukki

  

67 15/01/2026 GIBIN GEORGE GEORGE S (FTHR) 6/314 ARISSERIL, 
KAMAKSHY, 

THANKAMANY, 
KAMAKSHY, 685609, 

IDUKKI

  

68 15/01/2026 ASWIN JESS 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON (FTHR) 262, AMBALAMEDU, 
KAMAKSHI, 

KAMAKSHI, 685515, 
IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

69 15/01/2026 SHINU BINU BINU (FTHR) THEKKEMANJAKAL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

70 15/01/2026 NAVANEETH  BINU BINU M G (FTHR) 2924 MACHERIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA 

SOUTH P O, 685515, 
IDUKKI

  

71 15/01/2026 FATHIMA ALI HASSAN ALI (HSBN) 30/104 
KOLLIKKATHARAYIL, 

VELLAYAMKUDY, 
KATTAPPANA, 

VELLAYAMKUDY, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

72 15/01/2026 JISSA RANI MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(MTHR)

HOLY TRINITY 
CONVENT, 

UPPUTHODE, 
MARIYAPURAM, 

UPPUTHODE, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

73 15/01/2026 CHINNAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (HSBN) 18/46 - KADAPPOOR 
HOUSE, 

POOMAMKANDAM, 
VATHIKUDY, 

RAJAPURAM, 685604, 
IDUKKI

  

74 15/01/2026 AJO  reji REJI  (FTHR) MANIMALAYIL 17, 
THADIYANPADU, 

IDUKKI, 
THADIYANPADU, 

685602, idukki
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

75 15/01/2026 BIJI RAJESH (HSBN) NJARAKUNNATHU 
HOUSE, 

UPPUTHODE, 
UPPUTHODE, 

UPPUTHODE P O, 
685604, IDUKKI

  

76 15/01/2026 PENNAMMA BABY P C BABY (HSBN) Panthalanickal, 
Antopuram, Vathikudy, 
Manippara P O, 685602, 

Idukki

  

77 15/01/2026 P C BABY Chacko (FTHR) Panthalanickal, 
Antopuram, Vathikudy, 
Manippara P O, 685602, 

Idukki

  

78 15/01/2026 SHEEBA RASHEED RASHEED (HSBN) 30/104 
KOLLIKKATHARARAYIL, 

VELLAYAMKUDY, 
KATTAPPANA, 

VELLAYAMKUDY, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

79 15/01/2026 USHA BINU BINU (HSBN) THEKKENANJACKAL, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

KATTAPPANA, 
VELLAYAMKUDY, 

685515, IDUKKI

  

80 15/01/2026 SUKUMARAN V N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 15/466A,Voolaniyil, 
Mukkudam, 

Konnathady, Mukkudam 
P O, 685562, Idukki

  

81 15/01/2026 CHINNAMMA 
MATHAI 

MATHAI (FTHR) 18/46 - KADAPPOOR 
HOUSE, 

POOMAMKANDAM, 
VATHIKUDY, 

RAJAPURAM, 685604, 
IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

82 15/01/2026 BADHUSHA ABDUL 
SALAM 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KUMMAMKALLIL, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 
KUDAYATHOOR, 

KUDAYATHOOR P O, 
685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

83 15/01/2026 Remyamol Mathew Mathew Scaria (HSBN) Ozhukayil House, 
Mankuva, Vathikudy, 

Mankuva, 685604, 
Idukki

  

84 15/01/2026 THAHA RASHEED RASHEED (FTHR) 30/104 
KOLLIKKATHARAYIL, 

VELLAYAMKUDY, 
KATTAPANA, 

VELLIYAMKUDI, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

85 15/01/2026 Mathew Scaria Scaria (FTHR) Ozhukayil, Mankuva, 
Vathikudy, Mankuva, 

685604, Idukki

  

86 15/01/2026 ashin  augustine augustine (FTHR) pokkamthakidiyel, 
kadamakuzhy, 

kattappana, 
kadamakuzhy, 685515, 

idukki

  

87 15/01/2026 APARNA  REJI REJI  augusthy  (FTHR) MANIMALAYIL, 
THADIYANPADU, 

perumkala, 
THADIYANPADU, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

88 15/01/2026 Nandhakishor V S V N Sukumaran (FTHR) 15/466A,Voolaniyil, 
Mukkudam, 

Konnathady, Mukkudam 
P O, 685562, Idukki

  

89 15/01/2026 ANJALY  REJI REJI  AUGUSTHY  
(FTHR)

MANIMALAYIL, 
THADIYANPADU, 

perumkala, 
THADIYANPADU, 

685602, IDUKKI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

90 15/01/2026 Niranjana S Kumar V N Sukumaran (FTHR) 15/466A,Voolaniyil, 
Mukkudam, 

Konnathady, Mukkudam 
P O, 685562, Idukki

  

91 15/01/2026 MAMATHA T A AJITH T S (FTHR) THAIPPARAMBIL, 
VAZHAVARA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
VAZHAVARA, 
685515, IDUKKI

  

92 15/01/2026 SINIMOL JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 08/81, 
KUMBLUVELIL, 

THOPRAMKUDY, 
VATHIKUDY, 

THOPRAMKUDY P O, 
685609, IDUKKI

  

93 15/01/2026 LISA JOSEPH BIJU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PULLOMPARAMBIL, 
KANJAR, KANJAR, 
KANJAR, 685590, 

THODUPUZHA

  

94 15/01/2026 BINIYA 
BENNYCHAN 

BENNICHAN (FTHR) 08/81 
KUMBULUVELIL, 
THOPRAMKUDY, 

VATHIKUDY, 
THOPRAMKUDY P O, 

685609, IDUKKI

  

95 15/01/2026 MARIYA RENJU RENJU JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

KALAPURACKAL, 
KOZHIMALA, 
KANCHIYAR, 

KOZHIMALA P O, 
685511, IDUKKI

  

96 15/01/2026 Magi Jiji Jiji Joseph (FTHR) 84/ azhakath, 
Upputhode, Upputhode, 

Upputhode, 685604, 
Idukki

  

97 15/01/2026 JOBIN JOSE JOSE JOSEPH (FTHR) Melettu, Kanchiyar, 
kanchiyar, Kanchiyar, 

685511, Idukki
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

98 15/01/2026 Sulaikha Bava M M (HSBN) Manalikudy, 
Perumpillichira, 

Kumaramangalam, 
Perumpillichira, 685608, 

Thodupuzha

  

99 15/01/2026 ANAND JOHNSON JOHNSON  JOSE 
(FTHR)

THALAKONATHU 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKAVALA, 
KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA 
SOUTH, 685515, 

IDUKKI

  

100 15/01/2026 SAJIKUMAR  K KARUNAKARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

MATTAPPALLIL, 
VALIYAKANDOM, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA P O, 

685508, IDUKKI

  

101 15/01/2026 Sherly Jacob Georage Yeshave 
(OTHR)

Kakkattu House, 
Chelachuvadu P O, 

Kanjikuzhi, 
Chelachuvadu, 685606, 

Idukki

  

102 15/01/2026 Jiyenna shijo Shijo KK (FTHR) Kadalickal, Upputhode, 
Upputhode, Upputhode, 

685604, Idukki

  

103 15/01/2026 SHINIMOL  
SAJIKUMAR

SAJIKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

MATTAPPALLIL, 
VALIYAKANDOM, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA P O, 

685508, IDUKKI

  

104 15/01/2026 M S SREEHARI SAJIKUMAR K (FTHR) MATTAPPALLIL, 
VALIYAKANDOM, 

KATTAPPANA, 
KATTAPPANA P O, 

685508, IDUKKI

  



Jan 16, 2026, 9:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IDUKKI

Revision identity

105 15/01/2026 Arppith Jayan Jayan S G (FTHR) Sasivilasam, 
Adoormala, 

Kudayathoor, 
Kudayathoor, 685590, 

Thodupuzha

  

106 15/01/2026 VEENA K M BINU (HSBN) MALLAPALLILIL, 
PATHINARAMKANDAM, 

VATHIKUDY, 
MUROCKASSERY, 

685604, IDUKKI

  

107 15/01/2026 Joseph K Y Ealiyamma (OTHR) Kakkattu House, 
Chelachuvadu Po, 

Kanjikuzhi, 
Chelachuvdau, 685606, 

Idukki

  

108 15/01/2026 Vimala Preethi John Mariya (OTHR) S.M.M.I CONVENT, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

IDUKKI, 
MANIYARANKUDY, 

685602, IDUKKI

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


